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Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

SA636DK/01,112 Price

SA636DK/01,112

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

IC MIXER 500MHZ UP CONVRT 20SSOP

500 pcs in stock

SA636DK/01,112.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of SA636DK/01,112

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

RF Type

Package / Case

Noise Figure

SA636DK/01,112

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Tube

27V~55V

SA636

Cellular, ASK, DECT, FSK, UHF, VHF
20-LSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
12dB

500MHz

GET A QUOTE

Category RF/IF and RFID
Description IC MIXER 500MHZ UP CONVRT 20SSOP
Quantity Available 500

20-SSOP

Supplier Device Package

Frequency

Secondary Attributes Up Converter
Packaging Tube

Number of Mixers 1

Gain 11dB

Current - Supply 6.5mA

SA636DK/01,112 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SA636DK/01,112 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SA636DK/01,112 NXP
Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SA636DK/01,112 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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SAB36DK/01,112 Stock
SA636DK/01,112 Inventory
Inquiry SA636DK/01,112

SA636DK/01,112 Datasheet

Description

TVS DIODE 64VWM 114VC DO204AC

IC MIXER 500MHZ UP CONVRT 20SSOP

IC MIXER 500MHZ UP CONVRT 20SSOP

SA630D/01 NXP

IC MIXER 500MHZ RSSI 20SSOP

SAG639DH/01 NXP

SOCKET ADAPTER FOR TQFP32

IC SWITCH SPDT SOT96

IC MIXER 500MHZ UP CONV 20HVQFN

SAG636DK/01 NXP

SA636DK NXP

TVS DIODE 64VWM 108.15VC DO204AC

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 8-SOIC

SAG639DH NXP

IC MIXER 500MHZ UP CONV 24TSSOP

SA6392 SL

IC MIXER 500MHZ UP CONV 24TSSOP

IC MIXER 500MHZ UP CONV 24TSSOP

SAG630D-T PHI

SOCKET ADAPTER FOR SOP44

SA636DK/01,112 Price
SA636DK/01,112 Digikey
SA636DK/01,112 Image

Download SA636DK/01,112 Datasheet

Manufacturer

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP

NXP USA Inc.

NXP

Xeltek

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP

NXP

Littelfuse Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP

NXP USA Inc.

SL

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

PHI

Xeltek

SA636DK/01,112 Electronics
Supplier SA636DK/01,112

SA636DK/01,112 Picture

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2400 pcs

500 pcs

2500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

63 pcs

8850 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

4078 pcs

500 pcs

35 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

20000 pcs

2 pcs

SA636DK/01,112 Components
Order SA636DK/01,112 Online
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